

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Text

File #: 2022-1379, Version: 1

Substitute

Public Hearing: YES □ **NO** ☒ **Department:** Board of Commissioners

SUBJECT:

Commission District(s): All Commission Districts

Board of Commissioners Community Spending Projects: Federal Funding Requests

Information Contact: Commissioner Robert Patrick

Phone Number: 404-381-3052

PURPOSE:

Aggregate list of requested federal funding projects by the Board of Commissioners.

NEED/IMPACT:

The proposed list details projects requested to be under consideration for federal funding by the DeKalb County Board of Commissioners.

FISCAL IMPACT:

Final costs to be determined.

RECOMMENDATION:

To approve the resolution and authorize the chief executive officer to execute all necessary documents.